2021- 2022 Run: 8/25/2021 11:47:10 AM
Wenat chee School District No.246

F- 195F

ENROLLMENT AND STAFF COUNTS

2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025
Current Forecast Forecast Forecast

A, FTE ENROLLMENT COUNTS (calculate to two deci mal places)
1. Kindergarten /2 487. 00 492. 00 475. 00 467. 00
2. Gade 1 408. 00 458. 00 463. 00 446. 00
3. Gade 2 455. 00 417. 00 458. 00 464. 00
4. Grade 3 459. 00 465. 00 420. 00 457. 00
5. Grade 4 482. 00 458. 00 456. 00 407. 00
6. Gade 5 527. 00 511. 00 476. 00 468. 00
7. Gade 6 483. 00 497. 00 468. 00 425. 00
8. Gade 7 496. 00 497. 00 500. 00 462. 00
9. Gade 8 554. 00 519. 00 509. 00 505. 00
10. Gade 9 545. 00 594. 00 548. 00 530. 00
11. Grade 10 578. 00 551. 00 601. 00 546. 00
12. Grade 11 (excluding Running Start) 413. 00 479. 00 439. 00 478. 00
13. Grade 12 (excluding Running Start) 409. 00 411. 00 457. 00 403. 00
14. SUBTOTAL 6, 296. 00 6, 349. 00 6, 270. 00 6, 058. 00
15. Running Start 250. 00 236. 00 243. 00 241. 00
16. Dropout Reengagenent Enrol | nent 77.00 77.00 77.00 77.00
17. ALE Enrol | ment 509. 00 330. 00 254. 00 254. 00
18. TOTAL K-12 7,132.00 6, 992. 00 6, 844. 00 6, 630. 00

B. STAFF COUNTS (cal culate to three decimal places)

1. General Fund FTE Certificated Enpl oyees /4 588. 224 573. 224 558. 224 553. 224
2. Ceneral Fund FTE O assified Enpl oyees /4 333.911 330.911 327.911 324,911
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2021-

2022 Cont i nued

Wenat chee School

SUMMARY OF GENERAL FUND BUDGET

REVENUES AND OTHER FI NANCI NG SOURCES

1000
2000
3000
4000
5000
6000
7000
8000
9000
A

| Local Taxes

| Local Nontax Support

| State, General Purpose

| State, Special Purpose

| Federal, General Purpose
| Federal, Special Purpose

| Revenues from Ot her School Districts

| Revenues from Qther Entities

| G her Financing Sources

TOTAL REVENUES AND OTHER FI NANCI NG SOURCES

EXPENDI TURES

00 |
10 |
20 |
30 |
40 |

Regul ar I nstruction

Federal Special Purpose Funding
Speci al Education Instruction
Vocat i onal Education Instruction
Skill Center Instruction

50 and 60 | Conpensatory Education Instruction

70 |
80 |
90 |
B.
C.
D.
E

O her Instructional Prograns
Communi ty Services
Support Services
TOTAL EXPENDI TURES
OTHER FI NANCI NG USES- - TRANSFERS OUT (G L.536) 1/
OTHER FI NANCI NG USES (G L.535) 2/
EXCESS OF REVENUES/ OTHER FI NANCI NG SOURCES OVER ( UNDER)

EXPENDI TURES AND OTHER FI NANCI NG USES ( A- B- C- D)

F- 195F

2021-2022
Current

11, 783, 642
2,515, 300
68, 339, 973
21, 634, 224
250, 000
36,077,714
15, 000
2,000

0

140, 617, 853

63, 089, 783
21,750, 000
14,101, 979
5, 445, 525
1,746, 142
15, 409, 207
1,938,120
161, 595
19, 327,573
142, 969, 924
500, 000

0
-2,852,070

District No.246

2022-2023
Forecast

12,187, 737
1, 945, 300
67,033, 399
21, 890, 682
250, 000

10, 677, 958
15, 000
2,000

0
114,002, 076

58, 439, 783
0

14,001, 979
5, 445, 525
1,746, 142
15, 146, 977
1,688,120
161, 595
18,977,573
115, 607, 694
0

0

-1, 605, 618

2023-2024
Forecast

12,537, 737
1, 905, 300
64, 579, 419
22,151, 287
250, 000

10, 312, 932
15, 000
2,000

0

111, 753, 675

54, 686, 383
0

14, 001, 979
5, 445, 525
1,746, 142
14, 907, 203
1,472,527
161, 595
18,977,573
111, 398, 927
0

0

354, 748

Run:

8/ 25/ 2021 11:47:10 AM

2024-2025
Forecast

12,887, 737
1, 915, 300
61,912,619
22, 416, 106
250, 000

10, 312, 932
15, 000
2,000

0

109, 711, 694

53, 216, 383
0

14,001, 979
5, 445, 525
1, 746, 142
14,907, 203
1,472,527
161, 595
18,977,573
109, 928, 927
0

0

-217, 233

BEG NNI NG FUND BALANCE

G L.810 Restricted for Gther Itens

G L.815 Restricted for Unequalized Deductibl e Revenue

Form F- 195F Page 2 of 14



2021- 2022 Cont i nued Run: 8/25/2021 11:47:10 AM
Wenat chee School District No.246
F- 195F
SUMMARY OF GENERAL FUND BUDGET
2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025
Current Forecast Forecast Forecast

G L.821 Restricted for Carryover of Restricted Revenues 780, 000 200, 000 200, 000 200, 000
G L.825 Restricted for Skill Center 600, 000 550, 000 550, 000 550, 000
G L.828 Restricted for Carryover of Food Service Revenue 0 0 0 0
G L.830 Restricted for Debt Service 0 0 0 0
G L.835 Restricted for Arbitrage Rebate 0 0 0 0
G L.840 Nonspendabl e Fund Bal ance-Inventory & Prepaid Itens 10, 000 10, 000 10, 000 10, 000
G L.845 Restricted for Self-Insurance 0 0 0 0
G L.850 Restricted for Uninsured Risks 0 0 0 0
G L.870 Committed to Ot her Purposes 0 0 0 0
G L.872 Conmitted to Economic Stabilization 0 0 0 0
G L.875 Assigned to Contingencies 0 0 0 0
G L.884 Assigned to Gther Capital Projects 0 0 0 0
G L.888 Assigned to Other Purposes 450, 000 200, 000 200, 000 200, 000
G L.890 Unassigned Fund Bal ance 3, 896, 000 550, 179 338, 311 903, 059
G L.891 Unassigned to M nimum Fund Bal ance Policy 5, 800, 000 7,173, 750 5, 780, 000 5,570, 000
F. TOTAL BEQ NNI NG FUND BALANCE 11, 536, 000 8, 683, 929 7,078, 311 7,433, 059
ENDI NG FUND BALANCE
G L.810 Restricted for Qther Itens 0 0 0 0
G L.815 Restricted for Unequalized Deducti bl e Revenue 0 0 0 0
G L.821 Restricted for Carryover of Restricted Revenues 200, 000 200, 000 200, 000 200, 000
G L.825 Restricted for Skill Center 550, 000 550, 000 550, 000 550, 000
G L.828 Restricted for Carryover of Food Service Revenue 0 0 0 0
G L.830 Restricted for Debt Service 0 0 0 0
G L.835 Restricted for Arbitrage Rebate 0 0 0 0
G L.840 Nonspendabl e Fund Bal ance-Inventory & Prepaid Itens 10, 000 10, 000 10, 000 10, 000
G L.845 Restricted for Self-Insurance 0 0 0 0
G L.850 Restricted for Uninsured Risks 0 0 0 0
G L.870 Committed to Ot her Purposes 0 0 0 0
G L.872 Conmitted to Economic Stabilization 0 0 0 0
G L.875 Assigned to Contingencies 0 0 0 0
G L.884 Assigned to Gther Capital Projects 0 0 0 0
Form F- 195F Page 3 of 14



2021- 2022 Cont i nued

Wenat chee School District No.246
F- 195F

SUMMARY OF GENERAL FUND BUDGET

2021-2022

Current

G L.888 Assigned to Ot her Purposes 200, 000
G L.890 Unassigned Fund Bal ance 550, 179
G L.891 Unassigned to M nimum Fund Bal ance Policy 7,173, 750
H ~ TOTAL ENDI NG FUND BALANCE (E+F, +OR-G 3/ 8, 683, 929

1/ G.L. 536 is an account that is used to summarize actions for other financing uses transfers out.

2022-2023
Forecast

200, 000
338, 311
5, 780, 000
7,078, 311

2023-2024
Forecast

200, 000
903, 059
5,570, 000
7,433, 059

Run

8/ 25/ 2021 11:47:10 AM

2024-2025
Forecast

200, 000
759, 826
5, 496, 000
7,215, 826

2/ G.L. 535 is an account that is used to summarize actions for other financing uses such as long-term financing and debt extinguishments.Nonvoted debts
may be serviced in the Debt Service Fund (DSF) rather than in the fund that received the debt proceeds. In order to provide the resources to retire the debt, a
transfer is used by the General Fund, Capital Projects Fund, or Transportation Vehicle Fund to transfer resources to the DSF. Refer to Page DS3 for detail of

estimated outstanding nonvoted bond detail information.

Form F- 195F Page 4 of 14



2021- 2022 Cont i nued

Wenat chee School

District No.246

F- 195F

SUMMARY OF ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY FUND BUDGET
2021-2022

REVENUES

100 | General Student Body

200 | Athletics

300 | O asses

400 | d ubs

600 | Private Moneys

A.  TOTAL REVENUES

EXPENDI TURES

100 | General Student Body

200 | Athletics

300 | O asses

400 | d ubs

600 | Private Moneys

B. TOTAL EXPENDI TURES

C. EXCESS OF REVENUES OVER (UNDER) EXPENDURES ( A- B)
BEG NNI NG FUND BALANCE

G L.810 Restricted for Qther Itens

G L.819 Restricted for Fund Purposes

G L.840 Nonspendabl e Fund Bal ance-Inventory & Prepaid Itens
G L.850 Restricted for Uninsured Risks

G L.870 Committed to Ot her Purposes

G L.889 Assigned to Fund Purposes

G L.890 Unassigned Fund Bal ance

D.  TOTAL BEG NNI NG FUND BALANCE

ENDI NG FUND BALANCE

G L.810 Restricted for Qther Itens

G L.819 Restricted for Fund Purposes

G L.840 Nonspendabl e Fund Bal ance-Inventory & Prepaid Itens
G L.850 Restricted for Uninsured Risks

Current

226, 234
260, 350
18, 500
581, 740
61, 600
148, 424

177,536
296, 184

9, 500
623, 900

75,677
182, 797
-34,373

650, 000

o O O O o

650, 000

0
615, 627
0
0

2022-2023
Forecast

225,000
240, 000
12, 000
600, 000
65, 000
1,142, 000

225,000
240, 000
12, 000
600, 000
65, 000
1,142, 000
0

615, 627

o O O o o

615, 627

0
615, 627
0
0

2023-2024
Forecast

225,000
220, 000
12, 000
600, 000
65, 000
1,122,000

225,000
220, 000
12, 000
600, 000
65, 000
1,122,000
0

615, 627

o O O o o

615, 627

0
615, 627
0
0

Run: 8/25/2021 11:47:10 AM

2024-2025
Forecast

225,000
200, 000
12,000
600, 000
65, 000
1,102, 000

225,000
200, 000
12,000
600, 000
65, 000
1,102, 000
0

615, 627

o O O O o

615, 627

0
615, 627
0
0

Form F- 195F
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2021- 2022 Cont i nued
Wenat chee School District No.246

F- 195F

SUMMARY OF ASSOCIATED STUDENT BODY FUND BUDGET

2021-2022

Current

G L.870 Committed to Ot her Purposes 0
G L.889 Assigned to Fund Purposes 0
G L.890 Unassigned Fund Bal ance 0
F. TOTAL ENDI NG FUND BALANCE (C+D) 1/ 615, 627

2022-2023
Forecast

0
0
0
615, 627

2023-2024
Forecast

0
0
0
615, 627

Run:

8/ 25/ 2021 11:47:10 AM

2024-2025
Forecast

0
0
0
615, 627

Form F- 195F Page 6 of 14



2021- 2022 Cont i nued

Wenat chee School District No.246

SUMMARY OF DEBT SERVICE FUND BUDGET

REVENUES AND OTHER FI NANCI NG SOURCES

1000 | Local Taxes

2000 | Local Nontax Support
3000 | State, Ceneral Purpose
5000 | Federal, General Purpose

9000 | O her Financing Sources

A.  TOTAL REVENUES AND OTHER FI NANCI NG SOURCES
EXPENDI TURES

Mat ur ed Bond Expenditures

I nterest on Bonds

Interfund Loan Interest

Bond Transfer Fees

Arbitrage Rebate

UnderWiter's Fees

B. TOTAL EXPENDI TURES

C.  OTHER FI NANCI NG USES- - TRANSFERS OUT (G L. 536)
D. OTHER FI NANCI NG USES (G L. 535)

E. EXCESS OF REVENUES/ OTHER FI NANCI NG SOURCES OVER / ((UNDER)
EXPENDI TURES AND OTHER FI NANCI NG USES ( A- B- C- D)

BEG NNI NG FUND BALANCE

G L.810 Restricted for Gther Itens

G L.830 Restricted for Debt Service

G L.835 Restricted for Arbitrage Rebate
G L.870 Conmmitted to Ot her Purposes

G L.889 Assigned to Fund Purposes

G L.890 Unassigned Fund Bal ance

F.  TOTAL BEG NNI NG FUND BALANCE

ENDI NG FUND BALANCE

G L.810 Restricted for Gther Itens

F- 195F

2021-2022
Current

6,028, 879
15, 000

0

0

0

6, 043, 879

3, 000, 000
2,892,113
0

50, 000

0

0
5,942,113
0

0

101, 766

0
2,780, 000
0
0
0
0
2,780, 000

2022-2023
Forecast

6, 087, 000
15, 000

0

0

0

6, 102, 000

3, 265, 000
2,737,788
0

50, 000

0

0

6, 052, 788
0

0

49, 212

0
2,881, 766
0
0
0
0
2,881, 766

2023-2024
Forecast

6, 087, 000
15, 000

0

0

0

6, 102, 000

3, 550, 000
2,567, 413
0

50, 000

0

0

6, 167, 413
0

0

- 65,413

0
2,930, 978
0
0
0
0
2,930, 978

Run:

8/ 25/ 2021 11:47:10 AM

2024-2025
Forecast

6, 087, 000
15, 000

0

0

0

6,102, 000

3, 850, 000
2,382,413
0

50, 000

0

0

6,282, 413
0

0

-180, 413

0
2, 865, 565
0
0
0
0
2, 865, 565

Form F- 195F
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2021- 2022 Cont i nued

G L.
G L.
G L.
G L.
G L.

830 Restricted for Debt Service

835 Restricted for Arbitrage Rebate
870 Conmitted to Ot her Purposes

889 Assigned to Fund Purposes

890 Unassi gned Fund Bal ance

TOTAL ENDI NG FUND BALANCE (E+F, +OR-Q

Wenat chee School District No.246
F- 195F
SUMMARY OF DEBT SERVICE FUND BUDGET
2021-2022
Current
2,881, 766
0
0
0
0
2,881, 766

1/ G.L. 536 is an account that is used to summarize actions for other financing uses-transfers out.
2/ G.L. 535 is an account that is used to summarize actions for other financing uses such as long-term financing and debt extingishments. Nonvoted debts

may be serviced in the Debt Service Fund (DSF) rather than in the fund that received the debt proceeds. In order to provide the resources to retire the debt,
a transfer is used by the General Fund, Capital Projects Fund, or Transportation Vehicle Fund to transfer resources to the DSF. Refer to Page DS4 for detail
of estimated outstanding nonvoted bond detail information.

2022-2023
Forecast

2,930,978
0
0
0
0
2,930,978

2023-2024
Forecast

2, 865, 565
0
0
0
0
2, 865, 565

Run:

8/ 25/ 2021 11:47:10 AM

2024-2025
Forecast

2,685, 152
0
0
0
0
2,685, 152

Form F- 195F

Page 8 of 14



2021- 20

22 Cont i nued

Wenat chee School

District No.246

F- 195F

SUMMARY OF CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND BUDGET

Run:

8/ 25/ 2021 11:47:10 AM

2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025
Current Forecast Forecast Forecast

REVENUES AND OTHER FI NANCI NG SOURCES
1000 | Local Taxes 0 0 0 0
2000 | Local Nontax Support 4,507, 600 7, 600 7, 600 7,600
3000 | State, Ceneral Purpose 0 0 0 0
4000 | State, Special Purpose 0 0 0 0
5000 | Federal, General Purpose 0 0 0 0
6000 | Federal, Special Purpose 0 0 0 0
7000 | Revenues from Ot her School Districts 0 0 0 0
8000 | Revenues from Gther Entities 0 0 0 0
9000 | O her Financing Sources 500, 000 0 0 0
A.  TOTAL REVENUES AND OTHER FI NANCI NG SOURCES 5, 007, 600 7, 600 7, 600 7,600
EXPENDI TURES
10 | Sites 1, 000, 000 0 0 0
20 | Buildings 5, 200, 000 0 0 0
30 | Equi prent 500, 000 0 0 0
40 | Energy 0 0 0 0
50 | Sales and Lease Expenditures 0 0 0 0
60 | Bond | ssuance Expenditures 0 0 0 0
90 | Debt Expenditures 0 0 0 0
B. TOTAL EXPENDI TURES 6, 700, 000 0 0 0
C. OTHER FI NANCI NG USES- - TRANSFERS QUT (G L.536) 1/ 0 0 0 0
D. OTHER FI NANCI NG USES (G L. 535) 0 0 0 0
E. EXCESS OF REVENUES/ OTHER FI NANCI NG SOURCES OVER (UNDER) -1, 692, 400 7, 600 7, 600 7,600
EXPENDI TURES AND OTHER FI NANCI NG USES ( A-B- C- D)
BEG NNI NG FUND BALANCE
G L.810 Restricted for Gther Itens 0 0 0 0
G L.825 Restricted for Skill Center 0 0 0 0
G L.830 Restricted for Debt Service 0 0 0 0
G L.835 Restricted for Arbitrage Rebate 0 0 0 0
Form F- 195F Page 9 of 14 9



2021- 2022 Cont i nued Run: 8/25/2021 11:47:10 AM
Wenat chee School District No.246

F- 195F

SUMMARY OF CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND BUDGET

2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025
Current Forecast Forecast Forecast
G L.840 Nonspendabl e Fund Bal ance-Inventory & Prepaid Itens 0 0 0 0
G L.850 Restricted for Uninsured Risks 0 0 0 0
G L.861 Restricted from Bond Proceeds 0 0 0 0
G L.862 Conmitted from Levy Proceeds 0 0 0 0
G L.863 Restricted from State Proceeds 925, 000 0 0 0
G L.864 Restricted from Federal Proceeds 0 0 0 0
G L.865 Restricted from G her Proceeds 0 157, 600 165, 200 172, 800
G L.866 Restricted froml|npact Fee Proceeds 0 0 0 0
G L.867 Restricted fromMtigation Fee Proceeds 0 0 0 0
G L.869 Restricted from Undistributed Proceeds 0 0 0 0
G L.870 Committed to Ot her Purposes 0 0 0 0
G L.889 Assigned to Fund Purposes 925, 000 0 0 0
G L.890 Unassigned Fund Bal ance 0 0 0 0
F. TOTAL BEG NNI NG FUND BALANCE 1, 850, 000 157, 600 165, 200 172, 800
ENDI NG FUND BALANCE
G L.810 Restricted for Qther Itens 0 0 0 0
G L.825 Restricted for Skill Center 0 0 0 0
G L.830 Restricted for Debt Service 0 0 0 0
G L.840 Nonspendabl e Fund Bal ance-Inventory & Prepaid Itens 0 0 0 0
G L.835 Restricted for Arbitrage Rebate 0 0 0 0
G L.850 Restricted for Uninsured Risks 0 0 0 0
G L.861 Restricted from Bond Proceeds 0 0 0 0
G L.862 Conmitted from Levy Proceeds 0 0 0 0
G L.863 Restricted from State Proceeds 0 0 0 0
G L.864 Restricted from Federal Proceeds 0 0 0 0
G L.865 Restricted from G her Proceeds 0 165, 200 172, 800 180, 400
G L.866 Restricted froml|npact Fee Proceeds 0 0 0 0
G L.867 Restricted fromMtigation Fee Proceeds 0 0 0 0
G L.869 Restricted from Undistributed Proceeds 0 0 0 0
G L.870 Committed to Ot her Purposes 0 0 0 0
G L.889 Assigned to Fund Purposes 157, 600 0 0 0

Form F- 195F Page 10 of 14 10



2021- 2022 Cont i nued Run: 8/25/2021 11:47:10 AM
Wenat chee School District No.246
F- 195F

SUMMARY OF CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND BUDGET

2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

Current Forecast Forecast Forecast

G L.890 Unassigned Fund Bal ance 0 0 0 0
H ~ TOTAL ENDI NG FUND BALANCE (E+F, +OR-G 3/ 157, 600 165, 200 172, 800 180, 400

1/ G.L. 536 is an account that is used to summarize actions for other financing uses--transfers out.

2/ G.L. 535 is an account that is used to summarize actions for other financing uses such as long-term financing and debt extingishments. Nonvoted debts
may be serviced in the Debt Service Fund (DSF) rather than in the fund that received the debt proceeds. In order to provide the resources to retire the debt,
a transfer is used by the General Fund, Capital Projects Fund, or Transportation Vehicle Fund to transfer resources to the DSF.

Form F- 195F Page 11 of 14 11



2021- 2022 Cont i nued Run: 8/25/2021 11:47:10 AM
Wenat chee School District No.246

F- 195F

SUMMARY OF TRANSPORTATION VEHICLE FUND BUDGET

2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025
Current Forecast Forecast Forecast

REVENUES AND OTHER FI NANCI NG SOURCES
1100 | Local Property Tax 0 0 0 0
1300 | Sale of Tax Title Property 0 0 0 0
1400 | Local in lieu of Taxes 0 0 0 0
1500 | Ti mber Excise Tax 0 0 0 0
1600 | County-Admi ni stered Forests 0 0 0 0
1900 | Other Local Taxes 0 0 0 0
2200 | Sales of Goods, Supplies, and Services, Unassigned 0 0 0 0
2300 | Investnent Earnings 4,500 4, 000 4, 000 5, 000
2500 | G fts and Donations 0 0 0 0
2600 | Fines and Danmages 0 0 0 0
2700 | Rentals and Leases 0 0 0 0
2800 | Insurance Recoveries 0 0 0 0
2900 | Local Support Nontax, Unassigned 0 0 0 0
3600 | State Forests 0 0 0 0
4100 | Special Purpose-Unassigned 0 0 0 0
4300 | Other State Agencies-Unassigned 0 0 0 0
4499 | Transportation Rei mbursenent Depreciation 211, 000 214, 000 216, 000 218, 000
5200 | General Purposes Direct Federal G ants-Unassigned 0 0 0 0
5300 | Inpact Aid, Mintenance and Operation 0 0 0 0
5400 | Federal in |lieu of Taxes 0 0 0 0
5600 | Qualified Bond Interest Credit-Federal 0 0 0 0
6100 | Special Purpose-OSPlI Unassi gned 0 0 0 0
6200 | Direct Special Purpose Gants 0 0 0 0
6300 | Federal Grants Through Ot her Entities-Unassigned 0 0 0 0
8100 | Covernmental Entities 0 0 0 0
8500 | NonFederal ESD 0 0 0 0
9100 | Sal e of Bonds 0 0 0 0
9300 | Sal e of Equi prent 0 0 0 0

Form F- 195F Page 12 of 14 12



2021- 2022 Cont i nued

Wenat chee School

F- 195F

District No.246

SUMMARY OF TRANSPORTATION VEHICLE FUND BUDGET

9400 | Conpensated Loss of Fixed Assets

9500 | Long- Term Fi nanci ng

A.  TOTAL REVENUES, OTHER FI NANCI NG SOURCES (| ess transfers)
B. 9900 TRANSFERS IN (fromthe General Fund)

C. TOTAL REVENUES AND OTHER FI NANCI NG SOURCES

EXPENDI TURES

33 Transportation Equi pment Purchases - fornerly Act 57 Cash
Pur chases/ Rebui | di ng of Transportati on Equi pnent

34 Transportation Equi mpment Major Repair - fornerly Act 58
Contract Purchases/ Rebuil ding of Transportation Equi pment

61 Bond/ Levy |ssuance and/or El ection

91 Principal - formerly Act 84

92 Interest 1/ - fornerly Act. 83

93 Arbitrage Rebate

D. TOTAL EXPENDI TURES

E. OTHER FI NANCI NG USES- - TRANSFERS QUT (G L.536) 2/
F. OTHER FI NANCI NG USES (G L.535) 3/

G EXCESS OF REVENUES/ OTHER FI NANCI NG SOURCES OVER ( UNDER)
EXPENDI TURES AND OTHER FI NANCI NG USES (C-D-E-F)

BEG NNI NG FUND BALANCE

G L.810 Restricted for Gther Itens

G L.819 Restricted for Fund Purposes
G L.830 Restricted for Debt Service

G L.835 Restricted for Arbitrage Rebate
G L.850 Restricted for Uninsured R sks
G L.870 Committed to Ot her Purposes

G L.889 Assigned to Fund Purposes

G L.890 Unassigned Fund Bal ance

H  TOTAL BEG NNI NG FUND BALANCE

ENDI NG FUND BALANCE

G L.810 Restricted for Gther Itens

G L.819 Restricted for Fund Purposes

2021-2022
Current

0
0

0
215, 500

295, 000

0

o O O O

295, 000

- 79,500

555, 000

O O O O O o

555, 000

0
475, 500

2022-2023
Forecast

0
0

0
218, 000

350, 000

0

O O o o

350, 000

-132, 000

O O O O o o

475, 500

475, 500

2023-2024
Forecast

0
0

0
220, 000

350, 000

0

O O o o

350, 000

-130, 000

O O O O o o

343, 500

343, 500

Run:

8/ 25/ 2021 11:47:10 AM

2024-2025
Forecast

0
0

0
223,000

325, 000

0

o O O o

325, 000

-102, 000

O O O O O o

213, 500

213, 500

Form F- 195F

Page 13 of 14
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2021- 2022 Cont i nued Run: 8/25/2021 11:47:10 AM
Wenat chee School District No.246

F- 195F

SUMMARY OF TRANSPORTATION VEHICLE FUND BUDGET

2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

Current Forecast Forecast Forecast

G L.830 Restricted for Debt Service 0 0 0 0
G L.835 Restricted for Arbitrage Rebate 0 0 0 0
G L.850 Restricted for Uninsured Risks 0 0 0 0
G L.870 Committed to Ot her Purposes 0 0 0 0
G L.889 Assigned to Fund Purposes 0 343, 500 213,500 111, 500
G L.890 Unassigned Fund Bal ance 0 0 0 0
J. TOTAL ENDI NG FUND BALANCE (G+H, +OR-1) 4/ 475, 500 343, 500 213, 500 111, 500

1/ Includes interest portion of purchase contracts.

2/ G.L. 536 is an account that is used to summarize actions for other financing uses--transfers out.

3/ G.L. 535 is an account that is used to summarize actions for other financing uses such as long-term financing and debt extingishments. Nonvoted debts
may be serviced in the Debt Service Fund (DSF) rather than in the fund that received the debt proceeds. In order to provide the resources to retire the debt,
a transfer is used by the General Fund, Capital Projects Fund, or Transportation Vehicle Fund to transfer out resources to the DSF.
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